
2394 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 22 FEBKUARY, 1918

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

PA.GE

State Intelligence 2331
Patents and Designs Act, 1907—Notices 2343
Notices to Mariners 2344
Special Acts (Extension of Time) Act,

1915—Notice " 2344
East Indian Railway Company—Notice 2345
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement ... 2346
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—

Notices .2347
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's

Statement 2349
Places Registered for Solemnizing

Marriages ... • 2349
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices 2349
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—

Notices 2349
Partnerships Dissolved 2355
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859

—Notices to Creditors ... ... 2356
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices 2363
Chancery Division of the High Court of

Justice—Notices 2365
London Provincial and South Western

Bank Limited—Notice 2S 66
Licenses and General Insurance Com-

pany Limited—Notice 2367

Trading with the Enemy Amendment
Act. 1916—Notice

National Provincial Bank of England
Limited—Notice

Bankruptcy Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders

Administration Order
Debtor

Deceased

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Adjudications ...
Adjudication Annulled

Applications for Debtors' Discharge
Orders made on Applications for

Discharge " . . .

Appointment of Trustee

Release of Trustees

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared ...
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—

Winding-UT> Orders

First Meetings

Dividend Declared

PAGB

2367

2367

2370

2371

2372

2373

2374

2375

2376

2377

2378

2386

2388

2390

2S91

2392

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The
Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C.2.


