2394

.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	2331	Trading with the Enemy Amendment	
Patents and Designs Act, 1907-Notices	2343	Act. 1916Notice	2367
Notices to Mariners	2344	National Provincial Bank of England	
Special Acts (Extension of Time) Act,		Limited—Notice	2367
1915—Notice	2344	Bankruptcy Act, 1914-	
East Indian Railway Company—Notice	2345	Receiving Orders	2370
Currency Notes-Weekly Statement	2346	Administration Order - Deceased	
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897-		Debtor	2371
	2347	First Meetings and Public Examina-	
Bank of England-Chief Cashier's Statement	2349	tions	2372
Places Registered for Solemnizing	204 <i>3</i>	Adjudications	2373
Marriages	2349	Adjudication Annulled	2374
Friendly Societies Act, 1896-Notices	2349	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	2375
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-		Orders made on Applications for	
Notices	2349	Discharge	2376
Partnerships Dissolved	2355	Appointment of Trustee	2377
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859 Notices to Creditors	2356	Release of Trustees	2378
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	2363	Intended Dividends	2386
Chancery Division of the High Court of	2000	Dividends Declared	2388
Justice-Notices	2365		2000
London Provincial and South Western		Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Winding-up Orders	2390
Bank Limited-Notice	2866	U U	2591
Licenses and General Insurance Com-		First Meetings	
pany Limited—Notice	2367	Dividend Declared	2392

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingswav, W.C.2.